. M. P. MOLLER Organ,_Lactory .. .00

Revised March 16, 1970

Pipe Organ No. 10629 Data _December 4, 1968
For FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, CHATTANOOGA, TENNESSEE
Action Moller's Electro-Pneumatic Console Detached
Casing No None _Finish ___As Per Sa-ple
. g e - ) -, -%330
Decorations None g obor Ant 4 H.Pe =P=17
tops an intra-manual co Lexs ‘draw
Width of Key-bed Standard W,ﬂm
No. Manuals __THREE Imported Ivory Keys  Wind DrossoreGie3sl/2" & 8", SwoiCh. 4",
To be Completed August 15, 1970 , mGragp. turnishe by 8 Purchaser
SEtens  asdiD SPECIFICATIONS
GREAT ORGAN 12
Unenclosed
1. 16. Quintatone°OOOOO044.OO.GO020-1/20000500050024 zinc SOM.°°°61 pipes
2. 8' PrincileQOo090046000000018-1/203.0000.00012 Zinc s.u°°0.61 pipes
3. 8' Borduno.oo.oﬂﬁo005‘600000020-1/20000000660.12 zinc s'M.OBoél. pims
4. 4' mtAVOoooeooooooa57000600018-1/2'o¢eoocoaou.ooooooos.uc.oobl pims
S, 4° Spit2£luteoo0600058’2/300019’1/200.o.oooooe.ooooeoos-MGooo61 pipes
69 2' mmr mtavoOOﬂOO72.Q.°°Q°19-1/2°°°..05000.000000008°M'.°‘61 pims
7c IV Rks. Mixtur (1-1/3')¢°Fotnn1a "A" 18‘1/20900000000090095 Mooe2“ pipes
80 8. Tro.petenooeo.0903-1/2000030"1/29049 te bl fl pipes
9. 8° Festival Trumpet...4"....Reg. Har. 1' C,, 00001l pipes
100 ) chi.eSooooooofron #36°°0wire #20 to #44000..0009..@00.00.025 notes
(*) Exposed
: SWELL CRGAN I
110 8' Rohrflute.oooﬂQD.5400.000021-1/2°°°0°°°°°OI112 zinc s.MObOOQl pipes
120 8' viola PmposaOOszz.00590018-1/2000°Q°°°°°°12 zinc s."009061 pipes
13. 8' Yioh Celeste m0054 @ 8' CCe.ola"I/Zoeoooo.s Zim s.Moooos4 pipes
14. 8 Flute Celeste II...Unison 48-2/3..18-1/2..Celeste TC
62-2/390018-1/2cooaoooooou Zinc S.H.o.llO pipes
15° ‘. Primiwloﬂ00'000580000..018—1/2.0000000000.9D.O..Os.u°0°°61 pi”s
16. 4 Fl.chflbteo00000056-1/200019‘1/200oeooooooaoooo-oooScuoaoe61 Pipes
170 2”2/3' msudoconnooocoo“-z/aooezo-l/zoctooooooo..ueoooo.S.“oooo61 pipes
180 2' G-shotnoooooo00070‘3/400018-1/20000oooeoooooooaooos Mooooal pipes
19, 1-3/5' TerZQ.ooooono-oe075'1/2o.ozo-l-/zoaoaoooocoooooa--ocs "000061 Pipes
20. XII Rks.Plein Jeu (1')...Formula "B" 18=1/2..0000000c000205:Mec0-183 pipes
21, 16 Basscon-Hautbois (1/2 length) 3" Reg. Open ObO€..cccosccccc73 Pipes
220 8' Trap‘tteooooocoes 000000042-1/2000000000oooooo’e.....eooabl pims
23, 8' Hautboiscoccooeo . fxOm nl.o.ooo‘oooonooooo.ooooooooooooooo¢61 notes
24° 4' cl.ironeocoooooooz-l/l6" 0-1/2.°.°‘°0000.°°°.005.000900.61 pims

25, Tremulant
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26.
27,
28.
29,
30.
31.
32,
33,
34.
35.
36,
37,

a8,

40,
4l.

42,
43,
44,

45,
46,
47

49,

50.
51,
52,
53.
54,
55,

56,
57.
58,
59,
60,

8.

8'

8'

4'

4.

2'
1-1/3°
IV Rks.

8'

8'

8t
4
4'
2%

16°
16*
16°

16°
a8t
8

8'

8!

41

4.

2'

II Rks.
II Rks.
32'

16?
161
ar
4t
4t

(*)
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CHOIR ORGAN 1z

Holzgedeckt....Reg. Stopped Flute Bass & Treble..Woodceooob1
Brzahle:oooooe69052-1/40Qn17-1/2ooeoooooneolz Zinc SOHoooo61
Erzahlet Celeste T.CooS"‘l/4 @ 8' CC0017"1/200cooooSoMooo.49
PrimipﬂlooQOOoo.59'00000318-1/200soooooooooaooooooSoMoeoo61
Koppelflutanooaoé‘ooeooaazoﬁl/Zeoooooo.onocooooe.os.“.ooo61
Bloculateooocnao66-3/4eeozo-1/zoeonoonooaeoaoonoooSo“..oo61
Larigotoocoo-ooo579"2/300020"’1/2.500005eoceeooonoooSouoloc61
Scmf (2/3')0@00?0““13 nen 18"1/2oooooouoogoooooSoM-e0244
Krumahorfoocceoceo el cecvonevscpocpsopspeccconunpsssansaneall
Festival Trumpet....from #9.4&& : 04%é4¥?f4§&§:o.0q,.061
Chimes..s.present bells, new action G to G, #20 to #44.00.25
Tremulant '

ANTIPHONAL ORGAN =
(unenclosed and exposed)

mtallgedecktooooSGoo0000021-1/25000000000012 zj-ﬂc SoMooco?g
Primipalonon““60600..0018-1/2.00“”.aooo...eeoooS.M.oon73
Ptimip&loooooouogrm #39c0ec0cesccssssssosscesssecsovonasdl

PEDAL ORGAN 7

Principal..CCC 32,..18-1/2,.CC 45,,18=-1/2,.29 Zinc ScMo...44
subbasSQOooo'oeooomqe Pedal BourdoRecocecosoceeocWCOdecesocee32
EBrzahler.,.CCC 40-1/4 CC 352-1/4 17-1/2 12 pipes

20 from #27..4"Wooo.032

Mntaton.OOOQﬂﬂbfxo. #IQCQ.OQO0.0ICQOBOOQGOOC000-0000000032'

OctaVooccesccooosocfrom #420000021-1/24::000000-oooc-..-.oo¢o32
Spitzflote..CC 46-2/3...18~1/2 4'G 69-2/3,..21-1/2
12 Zinc SeMoooco56
Quintatonooooooaofroa #lovosssesococscssnssansssoscecsnssn3dd
BrzahlereocccecooofrOl #27c0000000000c00000000se0000060000 0032
Choral Bass::.aeoc56ooaooools‘llzoooooooooeoonooocooSQMoooosz
spitz‘lateooooeaefrom #47ccccevcc0c000008006s000000000000032
Rauschquintou(Z-Z/B'. 2') For‘ula fpn 18’1/200.30055“900088
Mixtur (1’1/3'. 1')..tf°‘ #52000.oo-ooooooooo...ooooooogoosz
Trumpet (1/2 length) CCCC 8" CCC full length 7" CC 4"
: 4" Wooo68
TrumpetoococcccoceocofPOM #58caccco0000a0cscscossossonecosonnoeocldd
Irulpeto....”uofrl‘m #84c0co0000060800000000000000es00800033
Tru-peto.ooooaooofr“ ‘“nooooaoooooooepoooooooooo-e.oocou%
BassSOONoccoco00o000ofZOM #2looc0c0c0s00000000000000000a0a000000032

Exposed

pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
pipes
notes
bells

pipes
pipes
notes
notes

pipes
pipes

aotes
notes
notes

‘pipes

notes
notes
pipes
notes
notes
pipes
notes

pipes

notes
notes
notes
notes
notes
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COUPLERS
61, Great to Pedal 8¢
62. Swell to Pedal 8!
63, Swell to Pedal 4°
64, Choir to Pedal 8°
65, Choir to Pedal 4°
66, Antiphonal to Pedal 8°
67, Swell to Great 16!
68. Swell to Great 8°
69, Swell to Great 4°
70. Choir to Great 16"
71. Choir to Great 8!
72. Choir to Great 4°'
73a Swell ¢o Choir 16°
74. Swell to Choix 8'
75. Swell to Choir 4°
76. _ Antiphonal to Great 8'
77. Antiphonal to Choir 8°
78. Great Unison OFf
79. Great 4!
80. Swell 16°
81, Swell Unison Off
82, Swell 4!
83, Choir 16°
84. Choir Umnison Off
85, Choir 4!

ADJUSTABLE COMBINATIONS
Remote Control Combination Action

Pistons No., le2e3«4«5-06 Affecting Great
Pistons No. 1=2-3-4«5-06 Affecting Swell
Pistons No, 1l=2-3=4-5-06 Affecting Choir
Pistons No. le2e3«d=5-6 Affecting Pedal (duplicated by toe studs)

Pigtons No, l-2-3-4=5-6=7-8~8-10-11-12 Affecting Full Organ '(Nos. 7-8-9-10-11-12
(duplicated by toe studs)
General Cancel
Setter Piston
PEDAL MOVEMENTS

Great to Pedal Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)
Swell to Pedal Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)
Choir to Pedal Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)
Sforzando Reversible (duplicated by manual piston)
Balanced Expression Pedal - Swell Orgen

Balanced Expression Pedal - Cheir Organ

Balanced Crescendo Pedal

ACCESSORIES

Concave, radiating pedal clavier

Organ bench with music shelf (Adjustable)
Crescendo indicator light

Sforzando indicator light

Lights for music rack and pedal board

Motor and blower of ample capacity - Main Organ JHH/my
Motor and blower of ample capacity - Antiphonal Organ Revised
Motor starter switch ~ Main Orgam : 6/15/70

Mot tarter switch - Antiphounal Organ
Actggnspowez unit of ample capacity - Entire Czxgan
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MIXTURE FORMULAS

GREAT ORGAN
IV Rks., Mixtur Formula "A"
19 15 12 8 8
22 19 15 12 12
26 22 19 15 15
29 26 22 19 15
1-12 13-24 25-42 43-54 55=061

Unison 47 @ 8' CC 18-1/2 1/4 mouth S. M.

SWELL CORGAN
IIX Rks. Plein Jeu Formula "B"
22 19 15 i2 8
26 22 19 15 12
29 26 22 i9 15
1-18 19-36 3749 50-56 57-61

Unison 47 @ 8' €C 18~1/2 1/4 mouth S.M.
Quint 48 @ 8' CC 18-1/2 2/9 mouth S.M.

CHOIR ORGAN
IV Rks. Scharf Formula "C"
26 22 19 15 12 8 8
29 26 22 19 15 12 i2
33 29 26 22 19 15 1S
36 33 29 26 22 19 i5
1-12 13-24 25-36 37-42 43«49 50-54 55«61

Unison 49 @ 8' CC 18-1/2 1/4 mouth S.M.
Quint 50 @ 8' CC 18-1/2 1/4 mouth S.M.

'PEDAL ORGAN
IXI Rk. Rauschqunt Formula D"

2-2/3 66 scale 18-1/2 2/9 mouth S.M. 44 pipes
. 2 70 scale 18-1/2 1/4 mouth S.M. 44 pipes




